
 

    MARY HARE SECONDARY SCHOOL  
HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2023 – 2024 

 
2023 

Staff Training Days Wed 30th, Thu 31st August and Fri 1st September  
Autumn Term 1 begins   Monday 4th September      
     Pupils return from 8.30am  
               
Autumn Term 1 ends   Friday 13th October 
     School finishes at 1.30*   

Yr 12/13/14 will finish Thursday 12th October ** 
  
Autumn Term 2 begins  Monday 30th October    
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 29th October 

          
Autumn Term 2 ends   Wednesday 20th December 
     School finishes at 1.30*      
2024  
Spring Term 1 begins Thursday 4th January     

Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 Wednesday 3rd January 
     Staff Training Day Tuesday 2nd and Wednesday 3rd January 
            
Spring Term 1 ends   Friday 9th February  
     School finishes at 1.30* 
 
Spring Term 2 begins   Monday 19th February       
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 18th February 
 
Spring Term 2 ends   Thursday 28th March 
     School finishes at 4.00pm 
      
Summer Term 1 begins  Monday 15th April  
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 14th April  
        
Summer Term 1 ends   Friday 24th May     
     School finishes at 3.30 
     
Summer Term 2 begins  Monday 3rd June       
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 2nd June  
            
Summer Term 2 ends   Friday 5th July     
     School finishes at 3.30 
 

 

*Please check the Parent Consultation list for which year group is having their meeting.  
   The finishing time for school may change.  
 

** Yr 12/13/14  to have Parent Consultation meetings on TEAMS the morning of  
Friday 13th October  
 
PLEASE NOTE: The School’s Open Day will be held on May Day – Monday 6th May 2024 which is a 
normal school day.  Attendance is compulsory 
 



 
 

PARENT CONSULTATIONS 2023/2024 
 

Year Group Date Teams/ In 
Person 

Details 

Year 12/13/14 Friday 13th October  

(morning) 
TEAMS  Only these year groups finish school on 

Thursday 12th October 3.30 for half term, 
so they can attend Parent Consultation 
Teams meetings on Friday 13th October. 
 

Year 11 Friday 13th October In Person The Options Fair in Arlington Arts– Friday 
13th October (morning) 
Parent Consultation meetings (afternoon) 

Year 7 & Year 8 Wednesday 20th December  
(afternoon) 
 

In Person Parent Consultation meetings  
 

Year 10 Friday 9th February  In Person Parent Consultation meetings (afternoon) 
 
 

Year 9 Friday 9th February In Person The Options Fair in Arlington Arts-  
Friday 9th February (morning) 
Parent Consultation meetings (afternoon) 
 

Please note that if you are unable to attend a Parent Consultation meeting, it will not be possible to rearrange the meeting.  
If you request a BSL interpreter but do not attend the meeting without good reason, we reserve the right to pass on any charges 
that are incurred by the school. 
 
 

REPORTS & GRADE CARD SCHEDULE 
 

Year Group Reports sent home Grade cards sent home 
 

Year 7 
 

October 2023 
April 2024 

December/ April/ July 

Year 8 
 

May 2024 December/ April/ July 

Year 9 
 

January 2024 December/ April/ July 

Year 10 
 

June 2024 December/ April/ July 

Year 11 
 

March 2024 December/ April 

Year 12 
 

April 2024 
 

December/ April/ July 

Year 13 & 14 
 

December 2024 December/ April 

 
We will inform parents should any of the report /grade card dates need to be changed for any reason. 

 


